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Ubersicht und Preis

Technische Daten

Angebotsnummer
Status
Fahrzeugart
Aussenfarbe
Innenfarbe
Innenausstattung
Laufleistung
Erstzulassung
Antriebsart
Getriebe
Netto/Export
MwSt.(19%)
Gesamtpreis

9061957

Im Angebot
Neufahrzeug
rot

schwarz
Leder

100 Km
Heckantrieb
Doppelkupplung
453,782 €
86,218 €
540,000 €

Zylinder

Hubraum
Motorleistung PS
Motorleistung KW

Hochstgeschwindigkeit
Beschleunigung bis 100 km/h
Beschleunigung bis 200 km/h

Drehmoment
Leergewicht
Kraftstoff
Kraftstoffsorte
Schadstoffklasse
Umweltplakette
Effizienzklasse

Verbrauch innerorts

Verbrauch aulkerorts

Verbrauch kombiniert

CO2 Emission

+

8

3902 cm?®

720 PS

529 kW

340 km/h

285s

8s

770 Nm

1485 kg

Benzin

Super-plus
EURO6D_TEMP
Grin

G

19.40 Liter /100 km
11.00 Liter /100 km
12.40 Liter /100 km
289 Gramm / km

Fahrzeugbeschreibung

Neufahrzeug ohne Zulassung ! Eine Formalzulassung behalten wir uns vor !
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